
Rewa - Udaipur City Special Fare SF Special/02181 - SF - WCR 
REWA/Rewa to UDZ/Udaipur City 

17h 25m - 987 km - 19 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 REWA Rewa 20:55 0 1 0 49 306 WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 49 76 315 WCR
3 MYR Maihar 22:28 22:30 2m 0 1 85 65 353 WCR
4 KMZ Katni Murwara 23:30 23:35 5m 0 1 149 82 381 WCR
5 DMO Damoh 00:55 01:00 5m 1 2 258 77 366 WCR
6 SGO Saugor 02:00 02:05 5m 2 2 335 72 513 WCR
7 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 1 2 406 34 423 WCR
8 MNV Mungaoli 03:58 04:00 2m 1 2 435 83 505 WCR
9 ASKN Ashok Nagar 04:33 04:35 2m 1 2 481 35 500 WCR
10 GUNA Guna Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 1 2 525 44 476 WCR
11 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 1 2 546 86 WCR
12 BAZ Baran 07:38 07:40 2m 3 2 643 68 264 WCR
13 ATH Antah 07:59 08:00 1m 1 2 665 50 249 WCR
14 SGAC Sogaria (Kota) 08:50 09:00 10m 1 2 707 61 252 WCR
15 BUDI Bundi 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 746 70 255 WCR
16 MLGH Mandal Garh 10:38 10:40 2m 0 2 814 39 382 WCR
17 CNA Chanderiya 12:10 12:15 5m 0 2 871 59 WR
18 KIN Kapasan 12:52 12:53 1m 0 2 908 95 457 NWR
19 MVJ Mavli Junction 13:16 13:18 2m 0 2 944 64 NWR
20 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 13:54 13:56 2m 0 2 983 10 563 NWR
21 UDZ Udaipur City 14:20 0 2 987 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (22:41)

May 01 2024 (22:41)

1

1


